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12
14
16
18
19
20
21
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
35
36
38
41
42
43
45
46
47
48

Total: 429

Name

Christopher Baxter
John Percival
Natalie Woods

Phil Gannon
Gavin Walters
Sarah Macleod

Natasha Wingfield

Stephen Armstrong

C Walker

Phil Gannon

Christopher Baxter
Philip Siddons
Philip Siddons

Jennifer Myszkowski

Christopher Baxter
Cindy Kantans

Heather Hawketts
Simon Jones
Sean Marshall
Scott Morgan
Hayley Buckley
Daniel Jackson

Heather Hawketts
Adam Preston
John Percival

Matthew Brindley
Gavin Tarr
Adam Preston

Christopher Baxter

Joel Pittaway
Gavin Tarr

Stephen Armstrong

Draw: May 7, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

49
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59
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65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
1
79
80
81
82
83
84
88
89
91

Name

Craig Plummer
Claire Millar
Philip Siddons
Christine Auguste
April Creasey
Nathan Baxter
Christopher Baxter
Phil Gannon
Sadie Johnston
John Percival
Philip Siddons
Holly Powell
Chris Swan
Christopher Baxter
Ryan Garnham
Daniel Wasag
Chris Swan
Heather Hawketts
Richard Jordan
Craig Plummer
Jonathon Gray
Richard Hunt
Daniel Jackson
Simon Jones
Holly Powell
Jason Knight
Phil Gannon
Christine Auguste
Adam Bennett
Simon Jones
Ahsiaha Nasir

Christopher Baxter
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138

Dyson Supersonic Hair Dryer

Name

Stuart Blake
Chris Swan
Ryan Garnham
John Percival
Adam Bennett
Holly Powell
Rob Wisbey
Craig Woods
Mitchell Loveridge
Heather Hawketts
Adam Preston
Chris Swan
Richard Hunt
Christopher Baxter
Gavin Tarr
Gavin Tarr
Jason Ramsey
Gary Mcnulty
Christopher Baxter
Craig Allan
Adam Preston
Stephen Armstrong
Philip Siddons
Mitchell Loveridge
Stuart Blake
Gordon Taylor
Richard Jordan
Peter Moore
Jason Lightfoot
Phil Gannon
Stephen Armstrong
Gary Perry
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139
141
144
145
146
147
149
152
153
155
156
157
159
160
161
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Total: 429

Name

Christopher Baxter
Heather Hawketts
Christopher Baxter
Christopher Baxter
Stephen Armstrong
Philip Siddons
Emma Dandy
Sean Vaughan
Andrew Broader
Craig Woods
Claire Millar
John Loughran
Claire Millar
Heather Greenaway
Christopher Baxter
Emma Pashley
Benjamin Haskins
Christopher Baxter
Christopher Baxter
Craig Woods
Neil Hollington
Kathryn Mcdermott
Christopher Baxter
Joel Pittaway
Christopher Baxter
Paul Record
lan Benjafield
Lorenna Jordan
Christopher Baxter
Craig Plummer
Alex Scott

Craig Plummer

Draw: May 7, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

180
183
184
185
186
187
188
190
192
193
196
197
198
200
202
203
204
205
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Name

Danielle Mackenzie
Christopher Baxter
Ahsiaha Nasir
John Johnson
Philip Siddons
Emma Pashley
Christopher Baxter
Philip Siddons
Gary Perry
Ryan Garnham
Philip Siddons
Ryan Garnham
Kirsteen Allan
Christopher Baxter
Craig Woods
Philip Siddons
Rob Wisbey
Ahsiaha Nasir
Jason Ramsey
Gordon Bickerton
Sadie Johnston
John Johnson
Sarah Macleod
Christopher Baxter
Stephen Armstrong
Gary Mcnulty
Lee Harrison
Gary Mcnulty
Christopher Baxter
Christopher Baxter
Rob Wisbey
Christopher Baxter

Ticket No.

221
222
223
224
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
238
239
240
241
242
247
248
249
252
253
254
255
256
258
261
265
267
270
271

Dyson Supersonic Hair Dryer

Name

Stephen Armstrong
Mitchell Loveridge
Daniel Jackson
Phil Gannon
Stuart Blake
Craig Woods
Andrew Broader
John Percival
Christopher Baxter
Gavin Tarr
John Loughran
John Johnson
John Johnson
Ryan Garnham
Daniel Wasag
John Percival
Rob Wisbey
Philip Culley
Christopher Baxter
Cindy Kantans
Jill Wood
Cindy Kantans
Adam Bennett
Gordon Bickerton
Richard Jordan
Samuel Tilley
Christopher Baxter
Emma Dandy
Philip Siddons
Philip Siddons
Gavin Tarr

Ryan Garnham
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272
273
275
276
277
279
281
282
284
285
288
289
290
291
292
294
295
298
299
301
303
304
305
306
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

Total: 429

Name

Jack Baxter
Jack Macleod
Mitchell Loveridge
Philip Siddons
Katy Large
Joel Pittaway
Christopher Baxter
Mark Hopkins
Jason Ramsey
Carl Ellis
Rob Wisbey
Eamon Mcgovern
Heather Hawketts
Ed Johnston
Christopher Baxter
Mitchell Loveridge
Ryan Garnham
John Percival
Ryan Garnham
Stephen Armstrong
Christopher Baxter
Ahsiaha Nasir
Mitchell Loveridge
John Johnson
Christine Auguste
Philip Siddons
Joel Pittaway
Christopher Baxter
Phil Gannon
Heather Hawketts
Ed Johnston
C Walker

Draw: May 7, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

317
318
319
320
323
324
325
326
327
329
330
331
333
335
336
337
339
340
341
342
343
344
346
347
349
350
351
352
353
354
356
357

Name

Paul Record
Phil Gannon
Heather Hawketts
Nathan Baxter
Claire Millar
Jill Wood
Rob Wisbey
Emma Pashley
Gary Mcnulty
Karl King
Christopher Baxter
Louise Larisch
Holly Powell
Christopher Baxter
Christine Auguste
Craig Woods
Natalie Woods
Philip Siddons
Jordan Cheyne
Christopher Baxter
Craig Woods
Hayley Macpherson
Holly Powell
Zena Bundy
Philip Culley
Steven Forshaw
Rob Wisbey
Christopher Baxter
Christopher Baxter
Christopher Baxter
Emma Dandy
Ed Johnston

Ticket No.

360
361
365
366
367
368
370
371
372
373
374
376
378
379
380
381
382
384
386
387
390
391
394
397
399
400
401
402
403
404
406
407

Dyson Supersonic Hair Dryer

Name

Rob Wisbey
Christopher Baxter
Scott Morgan
Christopher Baxter
Gordon Taylor
Mitchell Loveridge
Stephen Armstrong
Heather Hawketts
Andrew Broader
Christopher Baxter
Andrew Broader
Ahsiaha Nasir
Matthew Jones
Philip Siddons
Stuart Blake
Gavin Tarr
Holly Powell
Gary Perry
Richard Jordan
Phil Gannon
Christopher Baxter
Tommy Green
Natalie Woods
Christopher Baxter
Jordan Cheyne
John Percival
Nathan Baxter
Holly Powell
Claire Millar
Andrew Broader
Christopher Baxter
Christopher Baxter
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

409 Rob Wisbey 449 Hannah Gunn 496 Mitchell Loveridge
410 Stephen Armstrong 450 John Johnson 497 Rob Wisbey
412 Mitchell Loveridge 451 Vince Mchugh 499 Adam Boutwell
413 Sarah Macleod 454 Craig Woods 500 Stephen Armstrong
414 Christopher Baxter 459 Stephen Armstrong 502 Christopher Baxter
415 Christopher Baxter 461 John Johnson 503 Stephen Armstrong
417 John Johnson 463 Lionel Plant 505 Ahsiaha Nasir
418 Joel Pittaway 464 Heather Hawketts 506 Hayley Macpherson
419 Richard Wood 465 Jack Macleod 507 Ryan Hamill
420 Emma Dandy 466 Steven Forshaw 508 Ryan Garnham
421 Craig Woods 467 Heather Greenaway 509 Jordan Cheyne
422 Craig Plummer 468 Gavin Walters 510 Neil James
423 Adam Boutwell 469 Stephen Armstrong 511 Natalie Woods
424 Philip Siddons 470 Michael Woodend 512 Cindy Kantans
426 Heather Hawketts 471 Rob Wisbey 513 Stephen Armstrong
427 Ed Johnston 473 Ahsiaha Nasir 514 Natasha Wingfield
428 Gary Perry 474 Sarah Dawson 515 Christopher Baxter
429 Natalie Woods 475 Christopher Baxter 516 Holly Powell
430 Christopher Baxter 478 Carl Beesley 517 Heather Hawketts
431 Daniel Jackson 479 Christine Auguste 518 Gavin Tarr

432 Emma Dandy 481 Jordan Cheyne 519 Natasha Wingfield
433 Phil Gannon 483 Ahsiaha Nasir 520 Christopher Baxter
435 Marc Osbourne 485 Sarah Hashmi 521 Mitchell Loveridge
436 Christopher Baxter 486 Philip Siddons 524 Tracey Holbrow
437 Tracey Holbrow 487 Jennifer Myszkowski 525 Christopher Baxter
438 Ahsiaha Nasir 488 Jason Knight 526 Gary Perry
440 John Johnson 489 Christopher Baxter 527 Stuart Blake
443 Craig Woods 490 Pam Smith 528 Heather Hawketts
444 Heather Hawketts 491 Steven Forshaw 529 Holly Powell
445 Mitchell Loveridge 492 Ahsiaha Nasir 530 Paul Record
447 Philip Siddons 493 Christopher Baxter 532 Danielle Mackenzie
448 Hannah Gunn 494 Rob Wisbey 533 John Johnson

Total: 429 « Draw: May 7, 2023 9:30 pm Page 4 of 5
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Ticket No. Name

534 Rebecca Williamson
535 Rob Wisbey
536 Mitchell Loveridge
539 Gordon Taylor
540 Ryan Garnham
543 John Macleod
544 Gavin Tarr
545 Gordon Taylor
546 Heather Hawketts
547 Christopher Baxter
550 Chris Swan
551 Sarah Macleod
552 Richard Jordan
553 Daniel Wasag
554 Christopher Baxter
557 Adam Bennett
558 Christopher Baxter
562 Daniel Jackson
564 Stephen Armstrong
565 Joanne Cross
566 Gavin Tarr
567 Gary Mcnulty
568 Jennifer Myszkowski
571 Mark Maskell
572 Christopher Baxter
574 Stephen Armstrong
575 Janette Mcgowan
576 Alex Scott
577 Samuel Tilley
578 Hayley Macpherson
580 Stephen Armstrong
582 Paul Record

Total: 429 « Draw: May 7, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

583
584
586
587
588
589
590
593
595
596
597
598
599

Name

Cindy Kantans
Rob Wisbey
Gordon Taylor
Sarah Macleod
Rob Wisbey
Philip Siddons
Vince Mchugh
John Percival
Stephen Armstrong
Kathryn Mcdermott
Jordan Cheyne
Stephen Armstrong

John Percival

Dyson Supersonic Hair Dryer
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